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Name

John Leazar
Kevin Stiff
Kenneth Lankford
Douglas Lab

Name
James Kinley Jr.

Name
Werner Lurtz

Name
Christopher DeForge

Name

David McGinnis
LeeAnn Finizio
Mark Finizio
Ronald Peacock
Alex Komar
Douglas Shuster
Anthony Nakelski
James Esenwein
Jack Dean
Radames Torres
John Challis
Dave Hachinsky
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Name

Lonny Kruger
Chris Lane

Ed Brilhante
Henry Trahan
Steven Hamilton
Tom Ferguson

Name

Mark Hildreth

Nick Tubito

William (Tony) Whitfill

Class
HM
HM
HM
HM

Class
MA

Class
HM

Class
UNC

Class
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

Class
UNC
MA
MA
UNC
UNC
MA

Class
HM
HM
HM

The Port Malabar Rifle & Pistol Club
2024 X-Miss Snowbird Regional

Palm Bay, FL

2024 X-Miss Snowbird Regional

Category
Senior
Police+Senior

Distinguished+Grand Senior

Distinguished+Senior

Category
Distinguished+Senior

Category
Senior

Category
Junior

Category
Junior
Senior+Woman

Junior
Grand Senior
Junior

Grand Senior

Grand Senior
Grand Senior

Category
Junior

Junior+Senior

Junior+Senior
Senior

Category
Senior

Grand Senior+Junior

Grand Agg Match - Aggregate of Day 1, 2, 3
12/27/2024 - 12/29/2024
Final Results

agg1
600-44X
599-31X
600-39X
193-9X

agg1
589-22X

agg1
574-20X

agg1
306-5X

agg1
599-46X
597-37X
598-38X
598-31X
598-28X
596-29X
599-40X
599-34X
594-31X
591-27X
595-37X

agg1
600-40X
597-35X
592-22X
583-16X
572-10X

agg1
598-40X
600-38X
596-33X

agg2
599-40X
595-28X
598-33X
577-12X

agg2
582-31X

agg2

agg2

agg2
598-41X
598-36X
594-31X
590-27X
593-26X
590-19X
583-24X
591-22X
589-21X
589-21X

agg2
592-28X
596-31X
580-19X
572-14X
553-7X

agg2
594-26X
591-35X
593-23X

agg3
596-44X
596-27X
200-12X
567-15X

agg3
590-26X

agg3

agg3

agg3
597-44X
598-33X
599-39X
598-31X
593-35X
595-27X
598-31X
589-31X
592-24X
587-23X

592-29X

agg3
596-28X
590-31X
594-28X
583-23X
560-10X
588-19X

agg3
594-31X
591-30X
593-27X

Score
1795-128X
1790-86X
1398-84X
1337-36X

Score
1761-79X

Score
574-20X

Score
306-5X

Score
1794-131X
1793-106X
1791-108X

1786-89X
1784-89X
1781-75X
1780-95X
1779-87X
1775-76X
1767-71X

595-37X

592-29X

Score
1788-96X
1783-97X
1766-69X
1738-53X
1685-27X

588-19X

Score
1786-97X
1782-103X
1782-83X
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Jessica Hendricks
Jose Prieto
Robert Shields
Laura Whitfill
Michael Dengler
James Drouin
Thomas Campbell
Fritz Braun

MA/UNC

EalE S

HM

POh =

Name

Pablo Perez
Alan Patterson
Michael Jamison
Tom Nelson

Name

Frank Nedza

Joe Fogg
Madonna Nedza
Richard Dixon FL

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

Class
MA
UNC
MA
UNC

Class
HM
HM
HM
HM

Woman

Senior

Senior
Senior+Woman
Grand Senior

Grand Senior+Police
Senior

Grand Senior+Junior

Category
Junior

Distinguished+Grand Senior+Junior
Junior

Category

Junior+Senior

Senior

Grand Senior+Junior+Woman
Distinguished+Senior

600-40X
598-33X
588-21X
592-32X
588-22X
587-25X
543-25X
598-31X

agg1
595-25X
568-16X
561-12X

agg1
599-38X
598-30X
590-25X

586-23X
583-22X
594-28X
585-24X
574-19X
567-10X
584-20X

agg2
581-26X
566-5X
378-10X

agg2
596-33X
595-39X
585-22X
592-20X

594-36X
596-34X
593-32X
592-28X
590-26X
573-16X
590-23X

agg3
589-29X
564-12X

591-20X

agg3
598-26X
597-42X
576-18X
573-18X

1780-99X
1777-89X
1775-81X
1769-84X
1752-67X
1727-51X
1717-68X

598-31X

Score
1765-80X
1698-33X

939-22X
591-20X

Score
1793-97X
1790-111X
1751-65X
1165-38X



